May 4, 2024  Brandon Belt Fishing Tournament

Lake Sam Rayburn
STATUS as of April 27, 2024 6:00AM

MBR. Entry Bonus Senior |Notes
TEAMID Men;[l:er 1 MENM;ER 1 MenlrLl;er 2 MZM:,ER 2 Fee's Fee Bucks Bonus |Comments
ame ame Paid Paid Paid Paid  |Order #
May 4th R370368431
31365 3227 Robert Seals 42076 Sam Greenhaw $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $25.00 )
Mbrshp FOM Online
. . May 4th
3551 6766 Tommie Payne 6767 Warren Mayfield $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 _
Email Entry(Polk)
27941 15305 Aubrey Lewis 26787 Jim Swoda $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $25.00 R498754320 May 4th
28200 28213 Tony Owen 18494 James Harper $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R325092452 - May 4th
. 2024 Entry Fee WINNERS!
2954 234 E Duh Duh . 150. . .
9548 3435 ddie Duhon 39895 Jacob Duhon $80.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 R572844684
R995986513 R201050856
29894 36594 Ben Read 41057 Jeff Lee $80.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 . .
Paid all 2024 Entries
25142 30123 Jason Chance 30124 Eric Herzog $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R715521321 May 4th
R518831158
25678 19311 Jerry Wade 19061 Johnny Franks $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 .
prepaid May 4th tournament
R097261230
31288 41946 Dwayne Likens 41952 John Wojhan $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00
May 4th Tournament
. R699244444
6192 6740 Rusty West 9392 Levi West $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $25.00
Carry Forward from Apr 13th
31461 42242 Jeff Latham 42241 Dane Thibodeaux $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R472191500
31223 41855 Mark Koen 41856 James Terrell $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $25.00 R254689742
31371 39916 Harold Payne 39798 Brian Bayless $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $25.00 R809970275
31267 40024 Eric Girola 41843 Robert Riley $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $25.00 R093721136
28206 38055 Theodore Thibodeaux 38135 Jessica Thibodeaux $0.00 $150.00 $25.00 $0.00 R811609721




25131

29551

29730

30199

31229

15801

31441

352

31426

29855

31421

29782

30693

29526

30554

29742

39765

35850

2593

23461

1660

12738

4461

42193

25922

42187

39767

39797

3207

30009

David Price

Charles Watts

Cameron Swonke

Joe Nance

Doyce Cartrett Jr

Dan Hilton

Stephen English

Stephen Kinney

Chris Wiley

Mark Halpain

Brad Beasley

Rick Guillory

Bryan Allen

Dawson Schnautz

Jordan Gautreaux

29743

39906

40030

39844

41894

19357

4462

42194

17109

42188

39996

40387

17533

38063

Ronald Roberts

William Watts

Nathan Harper

TJ Bohannon

Clayton Harrell

Rick Sanders

Jimmy Martin

Steven Briggs

Melford Butch Wimberly

Landon Beasley

Richard Garcia

Brian Allen

John Jay lll

Josh Gautreaux

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

R247559466

R986483282

R142272152

R285962679

R086647244

R455251654

R679342885

R722205966

R157404608

R998603439

R921827116

R176683885

R976176082

R503529053

R280338639



