Lake	Sam	Rayburn	
------	-----	---------	--

	May	4, 2024 Brandon	Belt Fisl	ning Tournament	nt STATUS as of April 27, 2024 6:00AM				
TEAMID	Member 1 ID	MEMBER 1 Name	Member 2 ID	MEMBER 2 Name	MBR. Fee's Paid	Entry Fee Paid	Bonus Bucks Paid	Senior Bonus Paid	Notes Comments Order #
31365	3227	Robert Seals	42076	Sam Greenhaw	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	May 4th R370368431 Mbrshp FOM Online
3551	6766	Tommie Payne	6767	Warren Mayfield	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	May 4th Email Entry(Polk)
27941	15305	Aubrey Lewis	26787	Jim Swoda	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R498754320 May 4th
28200	28213	Tony Owen	18494	James Harper	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R325092452 - May 4th
29548	23435	Eddie Duhon	39895	Jacob Duhon	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	2024 Entry Fee WINNERS! R572844684
29894	36594	Ben Read	41057	Jeff Lee	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R995986513 R201050856 Paid all 2024 Entries
25142	30123	Jason Chance	30124	Eric Herzog	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R715521321 May 4th
25678	19311	Jerry Wade	19061	Johnny Franks	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R518831158 prepaid May 4th tournament
31288	41946	Dwayne Likens	41952	John Wojhan	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R097261230 May 4th Tournament
6192	6740	Rusty West	9392	Levi West	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R699244444 Carry Forward from Apr 13th
31461	42242	Jeff Latham	42241	Dane Thibodeaux	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R472191500
31223	41855	Mark Koen	41856	James Terrell	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R254689742
31371	39916	Harold Payne	39798	Brian Bayless	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R809970275
31267	40024	Eric Girola	41843	Robert Riley	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R093721136
28206	38055	Theodore Thibodeaux	38135	Jessica Thibodeaux	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R811609721

25131	29742	David Price	29743	Ronald Roberts	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R247559466
29551	39765	Charles Watts	39906	William Watts	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R986483282
29730	35850	Cameron Swonke	40030	Nathan Harper	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R142272152
30199	2593	Joe Nance	39844	TJ Bohannon	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R285962679
31229	23461	Doyce Cartrett Jr	41894	Clayton Harrell	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R086647244
15801	1660	Dan Hilton	19357	Rick Sanders	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	<u>R455251654</u>
31441	12738	Stephen English			\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	R679342885
352	4461	Stephen Kinney	4462	Jimmy Martin	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R722205966
31426	42193	Chris Wiley	42194	Steven Briggs	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R157404608
29855	25922	Mark Halpain	17109	Melford Butch Wimberly	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	R998603439
31421	42187	Brad Beasley	42188	Landon Beasley	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R921827116
29782	39767	Rick Guillory	39996	Richard Garcia	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R176683885
30693	39797	Bryan Allen	40387	Brian Allen	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R976176082
29526	3207	Dawson Schnautz	17533	John Jay III	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	R503529053
30554	30009	Jordan Gautreaux	38063	Josh Gautreaux	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	R280338639